OUTING CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DONATIONS

ATV TRAIL

CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
CROSBY IRONTON SCHOOLS
EMILY FIRST RESPONDERS
EMILY COMMUNITY NEEDS
EMERGENCY FAMILY HELP
FIREWORKS

FOOD SHELVES

KIDS PARTIES & TRIPS

LAKE PRESERVATION PROGRAMS
MISCELLANEOUS
NORTHLAND FAMILY CENTER
NORTHLAND REMER SCHOOL
OUTING COMMUNITY NEEDS
OUTING FIRE DEPARTMENT
OUTING FIRST RESPONDERS
OUTING GUN CLUB

SEARCH & RESCUE PROGRAMS
SCOUT PROGRAMS
SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMS

38,859.57
28,847.52
6,800.00
10,500.00
40,910.60
89,712.33
150,174.06
24,883.00
54,015.70
3,400.00
4,680.13
4,900.00
65,655.09
92,682.45
21,156.00
35,900.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
11,400.00

TOTAL DONATIONS (LIC#02769) JUNE 2002 TO DECEMBER 30, 2014 - 69 1,476.45

Meat Raffles Bar Bingo Pull Tabs
Mon 5 pm Village Granny’s
Tues 5 pm Granny’s Wed 6:15 Log Cabin
Wed 5 pm Log Cabin Fri 7:15 Granny’'s Log Cabin Bar
Thurs 5 pm Village Shorter programs
Fri 6 pm Granny'’s Village Inn

Sat 5 pm Log Cabin

WED. & SAT. WE HAVE VIRTUAL HORSE RACING AT THE LOG CABIN DURING MEAT RAFFLESII
& TUESDAYS & FRIDAYS AT GRANNY’S MEAT RAFFLES

We would like to thank ALL of our Volunteers & Supporters for making these
community donations possible.



