OUTING CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DONATIONS

ATV TRAIL	38,859.57
CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS	28,847.52
CROSBY IRONTON SCHOOLS	6,800.00
EMILY FIRST RESPONDERS	10,500.00
EMILY COMMUNITY NEEDS	40,910.60
EMERGENCY FAMILY HELP	89,712.33
FIREWORKS	150,174.06
FOOD SHELVES	24,883.00
KIDS PARTIES & TRIPS	54,015.70
LAKE PRESERVATION PROGRAMS	3,400.00
MISCELLANEOUS	
NORTHLAND FAMILY CENTER	4,680.13
NORTHLAND REMER SCHOOL	4,900.00
OUTING COMMUNITY NEEDS	65,655.09
OUTING FIRE DEPARTMENT	92,682.45
OUTING FIRST RESPONDERS	21,156.00
	35,900.00
OUTING GUN CLUB	2,000.00
SEARCH & RESCUE PROGRAMS	2,500.00
SCOUT PROGRAMS	2,500.00
SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMS	11,400.00

TOTAL DONATIONS (LIC#02769) JUNE 2002 TO DECEMBER 30, 2014 - 691,476.45

Mea	t Raffles	Bar Bingo	Pull Tabs
Mon	5 pm Village		Granny's
Tues	5 pm Granny's	Wed 6:15 Log Cabin	-
Wed	5 pm Log Cabin	Fri 7:15 Granny's	Log Cabin Bar
Thurs	5 pm Village	Shorter programs	_09
Fri	6 pm Granny's		Village Inn
Sat	5 pm Log Cabin		90 11111

WED. & SAT. WE HAVE VIRTUAL HORSE RACING AT THE LOG CABIN DURING MEAT RAFFLES!!

& TUESDAYS & FRIDAYS AT GRANNY'S MEAT RAFFLES

We would like to thank ALL of our Volunteers & Supporters for making these community donations possible.